
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL USD 250
1978 E 4th Street, Pittsburg, KS 66762 Phone: (620) 235-3200 Fax (620) 235-3210

2024 Football

Day Date Level Opponent Location Time

Fri. 8/30/24 All Jamboree Pittsburg 6pm

Fri. 9/6/24 Varsity Emporia Home 7pm

Mon. 9/9/24 C/JV Emporia Away 4:30pm

Fri. 9/13/24 Varsity Shawnee Mission South Home 7pm

Mon. 9/16/24 C/JV Lamar Away 5:30pm

Fri. 9/20/24 Varsity Labette County (H) Home 7pm

Mon. 9/23/24 C Frontenac Home 5pm

Mon. 9/23/24 JV Labette County Away 5:30pm

Fri. 9/27/24 Varsity Ft. Scott Away 7pm

Mon. 9/30/24 C/JV Ft. Scott Home 5pm

Fri. 10/4/24 Varsity Paola Away 7pm

Mon. 10/7/24 JV Paola Home 4:30pm

Mon. 10/7/24 C Coffeyville Home 6pm

Fri. 10/11/24 Varsity Smithville Home 7pm

Mon. 10/14/24 JV Louisburg Away 4:30pm

Mon. 10/14/24 C Independence Away 5pm

Fri. 10/18/24 Varsity Chanute Away 7pm

Mon. 10/21/24 C/JV Chanute Home 5:30pm

Fri. 10/25/24 Varsity Topeka (S) Home 7pm

Fri. 11/1/24 Varsity 1st Round Playoff TBA 7pm

(H) = Homecoming (S) = Senior Recognition
[GN], [LS], [ML], [WS] = Dragon Alley Nights


